Tournoi de Castelsarrasin - Grille Américaine apres la ronde 7
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Nom

FLEAR Glenn C.

PERRAMOND Henri-Pierre

VAKLINOV Atanas

KUKOV Velislav

g PRIE Eric
DALOZ Jean-Michel
LAURAIN Dominique
PASCAL Pierre
LEBON Joffrey
VAKLINOV Vasil
BEAURAIN Jerome
CROZE Yoann
CHAPPEY Edouard
NOUGAYREDE Jean-Louis
KUZEV Jordan

m BRICARD Emmanuel
GARREL Alain
EMERY Nicolas
NEGRE Albert
WEHMEIER Manuel
MOULIE Patrick
MOREAU Philippe
GREGORY Daniel
FORESTIE Pierre
CESBRON Guy
BALLAN Guillaume
MOHTAJI Javad
COHEN Loic
AUGE Jean
DE VILLEPIN Vincent
FAYETTE Sylvain
LACROIX Romain
PETAT Yannick
DUMONT Gilles
BEAURAIN Louis
GILLIS Stephane
BERTRAND Jack
ROBICHON Franck
ARNAUD Jean-Charles
CEBOLLERO Daniel
DEVOS Herve
RIVIERE Frederic
CATALA Laurent
PRIEUR Axel
DARAGON Bruno
VAINGUER Guillaume

GARCIA DEL PRADO
Bruno

DE CABROL Patrick
PALOS Jean-Luc
KUZEV Francine
MASSE Alexandre
DEVECCHI Jorge
CABANES Kim
HADDAB Roland
DIRAT Sylvain
TILLOL Jean-Claude
HOELTZEL Guillaume
NOEL Nicolas
BONNET Michel
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Tournoi de Castelsarrasin

2510 SenM ENG

2180 SenM
2209 SenM
2380 SenM
2390 SenM
2170 SenM
2070 SenM
2220 SenM
1750 SenM
2130 SenM
2020 SenM
2110 SenM
1980 SenM
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2470 SenM
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1980 SenM
1790 SenM
1740 SenM
2140 SenM
2010 CadM
2100 SenM
2010 SenM
1980 SenM
1940 SenM
1780 VemM
1730 SenM
2050 SenM
1770 CadM
1800 SenM
1820 SenM
1740 SenM
1760 SenM
1620 VetM
1920 SenM
2000 SenM
1730 SenM
1860 SenM
1860 SenM
2020 MinM
1410 SenM
1880 SenM
1630 SenM

1630 SenM

1430 SenM
1470 SenM
1460 SenF
1610 SenM
1620 SenM
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1550 SenM
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1210 BenM
1499 SenM
1499 SenM

FRA
BUL
BUL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BUL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

LAN
MPY
DSA
MPY
LAN
MPY
MPY
LAN
MPY
DSA
MPY
LAN
MPY
MPY
AUV
ALS
MPY
LAN
LAN
MPY
AQU
MPY
MPY
MPY
MPY
AQU
MPY
LAN
MPY
AQU
FRC
MPY
MPY
AQU
MPY
AQU
AQU
MPY
LAN
MPY
MPY
MPY
MPY
MPY
MPY
MPY

MPY

AQU
MPY
MPY
MPY
MPY
LAN
MPY
MPY
MPY
MPY
MPY
MPY

+30B +39N +10B
+56N +42B +26N
+52B +41N +11B
+47N +28B +7N
+64B +13N +25B
+53B +34N +24B
+70B +36N -4B
+37N +45B +19N
+81B +18N =23N
+67N +33B -1N
+61B +40N -3N
+63B +68N -16B
+49N -5B +52N
-39N +73B +47N
+46B +20N +31B
+73N +27B +12N
=55N +38B +22N
+60N -9B +43B
+62B +35N -8B
+69N -15B +56N
+76N -23B +60N
+84B =43N -17B
+54B +21N =9B
+71N +44B
+59N +29B
+58B +51N
+50B -16N
+48B -4N
+78B -25N
-IN +55B
+65N +32B
+85B -31N
+82B -10N
+83N -6B
+79N -19B
+80N -7B
-8B +48N
-44N -17N
+14B -1B
+74N -11B
+75N
+66B
+72N
+38B
+77B
-15N

=51B
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-15N
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Grille Américaine apres la ronde 7
Rapide Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Rd05 Rd06 Rd07 Pts Cum. Bré. Per. FFE

+2B +4N =5B
-iN +12B +15N
=16B +10N +8B
+6N -1B +23N
+24B +11N =1N
-4B +39N +16B
+40B =16N +17B
+26N +15B -3N
+25B -17N +24B
+13N -3B +27B
+29N -5B +28N
+20B -2N +38B
-10B +35N +30B
=18N =23B +41N
+17B -8N -2B
=3N =7B -6N
-15N +9B -7N
=14B =27N =21B
+73B +34N =20B
-12N +29B =19N
+65N +26B =18N
+60B +48N +39B
+51B =14N -4B
+42B -9N
=41B =37N
-21N +46B
=18B -10N
+40N -11B
-20N +51B
+45B -13N
+72B +56N
-38N +53B
=51N +52B
-19B +55N
-13B +58N
=55B +59N
+43N =25B
+32B -12N
-6B -22N
-28B =45N
=25N -14B
-24N =47B
-37B +57N
-46N +66B
-30N =40B
+44B -26N
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-22B +67N
+68N +73B
=67B +65N
=33B -29N
+76B -33N
+69B -32N
-57B +71N
+68B =36N -34B
+78B +61N -31B
+62B +54N -43B
+79B +73N -35B
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27,5 312569 2621
25 29 2408 2472
24,5 28,5 2409 2457
24 31,5 2328 2369
23,5 30,5 2293
23 26,5 2227 2271
22 26,5 2202 2241
23 29,5 2247 2280
21,5 26,5 2126 2332
21 29 2147 2206
21 27 2064 2088
21 25,5 2125 2184
19 251938
18,5 23 2068 2128
23 28,5 2209 2237
22,5 30,5 2184 2094
20,5 27,5 2033 1994
19 26 1862 1850
18,56 24 1925 1898
18,5 23,5 1899 1966
17,5 23,5 1901 1983
16 20,5 1802 1864
19,5 27,5 1870 1747
19 25,5 1831
18,5 26 1874 1867
18 25 1840
17,5 25,5 1968 1958
17 26 1811 1759
17 23 1843 1880
16 24 1826 1862
16 22 1797 1762
16 21,5 1726 1692
15,5 21 1721 1706
15: 21 1673
15 21 1569 1562
14,5 19,5 1558 1540
14 23,5 1946 2044
14 22,5 1745 1742
16,5 29 1880 1796
16,5 25,5 1777 1806
16 25,5 1762 1735
15,5 24,5 1798 1745
15 23 1620 1521
145 23 1799 1837
14,5 21,5 1669 1603
13 22 1731 1784

12,5 24,5 1700 1625

15 221611 1596
152475 4719 1771
10 17,5 1527 1509

13,6 24,5 1783 1825
12 25 1666 1658
12 21,5 1607 1677
12 20 1608 1632

116 23 1732 1738
11 23 1626 1552
11 19,5 1634
11 19 1560
11 17,5 1542
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